B p s |SLllilo& I ^ L |iweo«o?a5<,a5»
ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DMSON USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST 5 j ) "73
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

" WorlTypeCode
N
"Well Type Code
G
11 Cable/Rotary
R
" Lease Type Code
P
" Ground Level Elevation
4010'
" Multiple
N
" Proposed Depth
12850
" Fomution
DEVONIAN
" Contractor
FORSTER
N Spud Oate
04/01/2008
Depth to Groundwater
75'
Disuncerromnearestfreshwaterwell
> 1 MILE
Disoncefromnearestsurfaccwatcr
> 1 MILE
fit Liner Synthetic 09 12 milahick CluyU Pit VolumeSOOO bbls DrillingUeitoi.
Closed-Loop System • Rr«ti Wmrr H3 Rrini- [^ nira4/r>M«««< f~l <></Air r ]
Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement EstimatedTOC
17.5 13.375 48 500 500 SURFACE
11 8.625 32 5100 1000 SURFACE
7.875 5.5 17 12850 2200 4000
" Describe Ihe proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe theblowoutpreventionpiogram,if any. Use additionalsheets if necessary.
1. DRILL 17-l/2"TO 500*. SET 13-3/8" CSG. CEMENT TO SURFACE WITH 425 SXS.
2. DRILL 11" HOLE TO 5100'. SET 8-5/8" CSG. CEMENT TO SURFACE WITH 1,000 SXS. NU 5000 PSI BOP DOUBLE RAM
STACK WITH 3000 PSI ANNULAR PREVENTER
3. DRILL 7-7/8" HOLE TO 12,850'. SET 5-1/2" CSG. CEMENT FROM TD TO 8000'. CEMENT FROM 7000' INTO INT. CSG.
WITH CEMENTATION TOOL. (DV TOOL OR FORMATION PACKER)
u 1 hereby certify that ihe information given above is true and complete to Ihe best
of my knowledge and belief! further certify that the drilling pit will be
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines IS, a general permit • , or
an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan • .
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
u 1 hereby certify that ihe information given above is true and complete to Ihe best
of my knowledge and belief! further certify that the drilling pit will be
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines IS, a general permit • , or
an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan • .
Approved by:
Prinicdname: JIM STEVENS Title:
Title: OPERATIONS MANAGER Approval Date: Expiration Date:
E-mail Addrcss: istevens@jcleo.COm
Dale: 02/08/2008 Phone: (432)550-8887 CondilionsofApprovalAtUtchcd D
EXHIBIT
fewer i
Kilo tt. rrencn Or., .K-It 9. KM 68240
OISTRICT II
1305 w. Grand Ave., A/teslo. NU 03210
DISTRICT in
ICTO fSo Circles Ril., Artec. Mu 87410
DISTRICT IV
•.."5 St. fronds Or.. Soma U, KU 87S05
State of New Mexico
Energy, .Minerals and Natural Rosourco3 Dopartment
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Drive
Santo Fe, NM 8 7 5 0 5
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE/DEDICATION PLAT
Form C-IOJI
Revised October 12, 2005
Submit to Appropriate District Office
Stat© U'03«~4 coiiier:
Tee Lease-3 copies
• AMENDED REPORT
1 API Number
b O - O Z 6 -